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
Property currently has no improvements / utilities
- a blank slate for development. Approximately
1500 foot elevation. $65,000

www.JimCraneRealty.com
CalBRE#00640752

254 E. 8th Street
Chico, CA 95928

15511 Nopel Avenue
Forest Ranch, CA 95942

(530) 680-8884

This beautiful 5 acre property is situated
off a paved and maintained road. There
is a 20x28 agriculture building on the
property, an existing septic system,
and ¼ share interest in an existing well.
The structure has partially completed
improvements, but is not permitted as
residential use. $145,000

Beautiful 3bd/2ba home on almost 10
acres with a separate 1bd/1ba cottage
plus an amazing 6-car garage! Both
homes have lovely vaulted ceilings and
tons of natural light. Both homes also
have central heat and air plus a wood
stove. This is truly a special property
you won’t want to miss! $525,000

This beautiful 3bd/2ba home is situated

on 1 acre featuring central heating &

air, garage or large shop, raised garden

beds, fruit trees and much more! Spend

your evenings relaxing on the large wrap-

around porch overlooking the backyard

that’s been cleared and ready for you to

turn into your personal oasis. $349,000

Build your dream home here! Vegetation
has been selectively cleared to showcase the
beauty and potential of this gently sloping 5.22
acre property in nice neighborhood. On private,
graveled road with rights to a shared 580 ft
“Earl Watson” well. $120,000

Amazing development potential! Located near
schools, ball parks, Thermalito Forebay, Butte
County administrative offices, Superior Court, and
less than 25 minutes from Chico, this property is
prime for development. $700,000

Stunning almost 7 acre property located in the secluded and private Forest Ranch
foothills. The property features a 3 bd / 2 ba, 1,716 square foot home built in 2018
with a 36 ft x 36 ft barn, 1,100 sq. ft storage loft, raised garden beds, fruit trees,
chicken coops, enclosed dog run, and multiple fenced areas ready for all of your four-
legged friends! You’ll be in awe as soon as you enter the home from the wood beamed
covered front porch to the large living room with vinyl plank flooring, vaulted ceilings,
open to the beautiful kitchen with granite countertops, stainless steel appliances,
crush granite farmhouse sink, and absolutely stunning cabinets. Home also has
attached 2 car garage, large back deck, and 3,000 gallon holding tank. $495,000

This home boasts large windows that

overlook the spectacular canyon,

over your 15 acres and full horse set-

up! Breathtaking views await you from the

living room, family room, master bedroom,

and guest bedroom. This property is

ready for you and your large furry friends

to come and make memories. $480,000

Concow oasis - 2bd/2ba home, built
in 2009, on 7.39 acres and turn-key
ready! Open concept plan, huge kitchen,
vaulted ceilings, OWNED solar, whole-
house generator, two-car garage, and
much more. Property features panoramic
views of the Foothills, beautiful garden,
private well, defensible-space, and tons
of serenity. $350,000

This quaint, 430 sf cabin plus 262 sf
deck is the perfect location to escape the
hustle and bustle of everyday life. The
large main room includes kitchen, living
and dining space with rustic beamed
ceiling, fireplace, and original “wavy
glass” windows overlooking the fire pit,
creek and meadow beyond. $75,000

PENDING

PENDING
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The California Association of Realtors released their latest Real Estate
Market forecast. Here’s the scoop:
California housing market to remain solid if pandemic is kept under
control, but structural challenges will persist.
•Existing, single-family home sales are forecast to total 416,800
units in 2022, a decline of 5.2 percent from 2021’s projected pace
of 439,800.
•California’s median home price is forecast to rise 5.2 percent to
$834,400 in 2022, following a projected 20.3 percent increase to
$793,100 in 2021.
•Housing affordability is expected to drop to 23 percent next year
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